$2,100 - 42 Van Horn Avenue # 3, Tybee Island

MLS #SA336527

$2,100

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.23 Acres

N/A, Tybee Island, GA

Charming historic 2-bedroom, 2.5-bath
end-unit townhome located on the north end of
Tybee. Features exposed wood beams
throughout, adding a unique character to this
property. The master bedroom is a loft
upstairs, while the guest bedroom is
conveniently on the main floor. Includes a new
back deck, off-street parking, and a spacious
backyard. Just a short walk to the beach.
Available now, with one small pet allowed for a
non-refundable $400 pet fee. No smoking

permitted.

Built in 1915

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

SA336527
$2,100

2

3.00

2

1

1,100
10019

0.23

1915
Residential Lease
Townhouse
Traditional
Active




Community Information

Address 42 Van Horn Avenue # 3
Subdivision N/A

City Tybee Island

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31328

Interior

Interior Hardwood

Interior Features

Upper Level Primary

Appliances Electric Water Heater
Heating Central, Electric
Cooling Central Air, Electric
# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Concrete
Construction Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed

Listing Details
Listing Agent

August 13th, 2025

William A. Gaines

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Access Realty
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